Resultat Orebro AIK Halvmaraton 2010-04-14

Senast uppdaterad 30 november 2013

Halvmaraton Herrar

1 Jonny Bjork 77 1K Akele 1:12:19
2 Mikael Zetterberg 76  GolF Tjalve 1:13:27
3 Daniel Brann 82  Kumla SF 1:14:03
4 Markus Groénroos 79  GolF Tjalve 1:15:25
5 Patrik Persson 83  KFUM Orebro 1:15:43
6 Robert Limo 82 IFK Vaxjo 1:17:24
7 Niklas Pirot 79  IK Akele 1:20:08
8 Dan Béack 75 Kumla SF 1:20:25
9 Thomas Jhulen 82 IF Gota 1:20:38
10 Anders Bagge 59 IK Akele 1:21:18
11 Henrik Eknor 83  Karlslunds IF 1:21:56
12 Mattias Gustafsson 74 IF Start 1:22:50
13 Lars Clevnert 80 JarlaOK 1:23:17
14 Séren Forsberg 63 IF Start 1:23:27
15 Lennart Eriksson 66 IF Gota 1:25:44
16 Ola Andersson 68  Orebro AIK 1:26:24
17 Per Hastlund 73 Almby IK 1:27:41
18 Anders Larsson 69  Orebro AIK 1:27:50
19 Stefan Blom 75  Fellingsbro AIK 1:28:24
20 Johan Ostman 76  IF Start 1:30:00
21 Villem Raudsepp 80  Karlslunds IF 1:31:39
22 Anders Jonsson 67 12 IF Triathlon 1:31:48
23 Jérgen Neuman 58  Degefors AK 1:31:583
24 Joakim Oskarsson 61 IFK Nora 1:32:52
25 Peter Comét 56 IFK Nora 1:33:21
26 Daniel Linder 78 IF Start 1:33:42
27 Johan Ingjald 87 IF Start 1:34:27
28 Johan Gunnarsson 72  Glanshammars IF 1:34:29
29 Mika Valjus 69  Glanshammars IF 1:34:34
30 Mikael Normvik 69  Glanshammars IF 1:34:40
31 K-G Agartsson 47  Ostansjé SK 1:35:07
32 Tomas Lahall 61 Glanshammars IF 1:36:07
33 Jonas Svensson 78 IF Start 1:37:40
34 Rolf Mellberg 60  Sisu Forshaga 1:38:35
35 Tomas Pinni 62 IFK Nora 1:39:05
36 Thomas Joha 53 Almby IK 1:39:10
37 Stefan Lavstedt 74  Fellingsbro AIK 1:43:15
38 Erik Malm 49  IFK Nora 1:44:02

39 Per Borjesson 54  QOstansjé SK 1:45:16
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Thomas
Ove
Jimmy
Mats
Sture
Kent
Stig
Axel
Christer
Karwan
Hasse
Mikael
Fredrik
Joakim

Frida
Mikaela
Lena
Sandra
Katarina
Carin
Bibben
Anna
Sanna
Asa

Karin

Christer
Roger
Mattias
Hannu
Tony
Magnus
Rickard
Anders
Leif
Jesper
Jarmo
Mikael
Dan
Tim

Lindstrém
Karasiak
Holm
Franzén
Bodare
Johansson
Jonsson
Ortstam
Hammander
Tahir
Byrén
Selvin
Hardfeldt
Hedmark

Sddermark
Kemppi
Holmgren
Johansson

Eriksson

Erlandh Engman

Nordblom
Pettersson
Kraftling
Hammander

Tornqvist

Carlsson
Rénningen
Anlin
Hautakangas
Larsson
Sdderberg
Gustafsson
Ljunggren
Bjérklund
Thuresson
Riihinen
Alfredsson
Ericsson

Nylander
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Asbro GolF
Asbro GolF

Laxa OK
Fellingsbro AIK
Glanshammars IF
Ostansjd SK
Laxa OK
Fellingsbro AIK

IF Spartacus

IF Spartacus

IF Spartacus
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK

IF Friskis & Svettis Vasteras

GolF Tjalve
Orebro AIK

12 IF Triathlon

IK Hakapspojkarna
Hargs BK Runners
Hasselby SK

IFK Nora

IF Start

Orebro AIK

IF Spartacus
Huddinge AIS

Eskilstuna
Bjorneborg SK
Vasteras

MH Engineering
Kungsoérs SK
Linképing
Kristinehamn
Orebro Klatterklubb
Kvicksund SK
Linképing
Endurance
Wedevags IF
Bjorneborg SK
Orebro

1:45:33
1:45:51
1:46:03
1:46:10
1:47:18
1:47:59
1:48:03
1:49:16
1:50:08
1:50:08
1:56:14

DNF

DNF

DNF

1:27:59
1:30:05
1:34:50
1:35:05
1:37:36
1:37:50
1:39:38
1:41:52
1:49:31
1:51:50
1:54:55

1:19:58
1:27:26
1:27:53
1:28:26
1:28:45
1:29:24
1:29:31
1:33:06
1:34:00
1:34:20
1:35:47
1:37:06
1:37:07
1:37:46
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Charlotta
Mikael
Emil
Mats
Petter
Tomas
Orjan
Magnus
Tomas
Karin
Christer
Mats-Ake
Lars
Linda
Niklas
Carin
Erik

Lee

motion

Jonas
Gabriel
Denny
Robert
Torbjérn
Emil
Robert
Conny
Fredrik
Karolina
Bruno
Ann-Charlott
Lotta

Nilsson
Hansson
Fredlund
Karlsson
Stromvall
Nederman
Thoren
Nilsson
Forslund
Anfelt
Kvam
Isaksson
Lindblom
Ahlin
Kallberg
Calleberg
Skéldstrand

Morgan

Johansson
Andersson
Pedersen
Johansson
Holmqvist
Franzén
Granat
Blom
Andersson
Danielsson
Person
Lysegard
Lindskog

Nora

Orebro
Finspang

IF Spartacus
Linképing
Orebro

Orebro

Orebro
Kvicksund
Uppsala
Kvicksund SK
Vasteras

IF Spartacus
Vasteras
Garphyttans IF
Ericsson SK Kumla
Orebro
Linképing

Karlskoga LK
Ostansjd SK

IF Gota

Ericsson SK
Lundby
Glanshammars IF
Narkes Kil SK

Sisu Forshaga
Ericsson SK Kumla
Ericsson SK Kumla
Brickebacken
Orebro

Orebro

1:39:15
1:39:25
1:41:15
1:44:20
1:44:56
1:45:45
1:46:53
1:47:05
1:49:36
1:51:05
1:51:19
1:52:43
1:56:14
1:58:13
1:59:22
2:01:15
2:04:36
2:17:42

0:36:00
0:39:02
0:39:42
0:41:12
0:42:30
0:44:43
0:45:33
0:46:04
0:46:29
0:46:30
0:46:45
0:54:32
0:55:22



